17 March 2008

MMCC 17 March 2008

Heat 1

Started 20:20 Finished 20:25

Pos Car
1 4
2 1
3 3
4 2
Lap Car 1 Car 2
1 15.08 12.25
2 15.62 16.28
3 14.35 17.35
4 12.87 21.53
5 14.04 15.71
6 13.88 15.14
7 13.10 15.58
8 15.62 14.86
9 15.25 20.27
10 14.67 14.33
11 14.13 16.72
12 14.21 14.20
13 16.68 15.06
14 13.74 14.97
15 12.95 14.29
16 14.15 15.85
17 13.28 14.86
18 18.53 16.58
19 15.89
20 14.05

Printed at 20:25:58 on 17/03/2008.

(Touring Car)

Round 1 Results

Driver

Colin Dunn
Steven Fenton
Mark Wilcock
Eric Dunn

14.
16.
15.
13.
14.
15.
14.
13.
13.
15.
16.
13.
12.
13.
13.
14.
13.
14.
13.

Car 4

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco® 2000,

Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Car Model

Mardave

2005 bbk Software Ltd

20/
20/
19/
18/

285.
292.
293.
285.

74
09
08
83

Result FTQ

FTQ
FTQ
FTQ
FTQ

14.
14.
15.
15.

29
60
43
88

Av Lap Best

12.
12.

6.
12.

N DN 0O

Heat 1

(Touring Car)

bbkRC Eco
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